H

18
2H
3H
48
5H
6H
78
8H
9H

108

118

128

138

148

150

168

17H

18H

190

20H

21H
22H
23H
24H
25H
26 H
27H
28H
29H
30H
31H

15
BE
I
(m/s)
w 1.6
N 1.5
WNW | 1.7
NNW | 1.5
S 2.3
S 2.3
SW | 1.6
NNW | 1.8
E 1.7
S 20
S 58
SW | 31
SW | 14
SW | 1.8
SSW | 2.2
WSW 1.9
N 1.9
NE | 1.8
ENE | 1.9
w 1.5
SW | 14
NNW | 1.7
w 1.6
WNW | 1.6
SSW | 2.1
S 1.8
WSW | 1.7
WSW | 1.8
S 2.2
S 24
S 20

PN

WSW
SW
WSW
WSW

SW

SSE
SSW
ESE
SSE

WSW
WSW
WSW
SW
SW
NE
ESE
SW
SW
WSW
WSW

SSE
SW
SSW
SSW

SE
SSE

(m/s)

8.5
1.2
1.5
8.1
10.9
8.1
8.9
8.1
8.7
8.6
19.4
14.5
8.1
1.5
9.9
1.2
71
6.4
1.6
6.9
1.8
1.3
71
1.4
9.2
8.2
1.2
9.3
9.8
9.7
14

294
30.6
29.9
30.1
30.3
30.0
28.5
28.9
28.3
28.9
28.6
28.0
284
28.8
29.8
30.0
30.2
31.0
31.3
31.0
30.6
29.7
30.3
304
29.6
29.7
30.0
29.9
29.5
293
30.4

24.9
26.0
25.6
25.9
26.9
25.8
24.9
240
24.7
25.8
26.0
25.3
248
26.5
26.0
25.7
254
25.6
25.6
26.7
26.5
26.4
25.3
25.7
26.0
25.2
250
248
245
254
270

2010 £E (FRE 22 ££)8 A D[R L%

A%t
RIE Tty &S RIE ZE (B@)

70.9
65.8
69.5
704
65.9
64.1
63.9
63.8
720
74.0
76.2
79.7
75.3
18.8
71.8
69.3
66.9
61.6
62.5
63.9
66.4
71.8
67.9
66.1
68.4
64.7
64.1
64.3
67.3
7.3
67.2

(%)
90.8
89.5
94.7
93.5
844
83.2
86.7
86.5
90.7
913
88.4
93.0
93.3
924
921
91.6
88.9
83.8
83.8
86.3
86.2
870
90.6
88.7
85.1
86.6
89.6
88.7
88.4
88.2
86.1

51.7
41.1

46.6
41.0
49.6
40.1

40.0
40.9
43.6
47.3
63.1

99.6
48.3
94.7
42.3
46.0
451

35.9
37.5
43.8
414
45.3
42.4
40.7
26.0
36.2
40.8
38.0
41.6
52.6
39.3

X KE =g
(%) (hPa) (mm)
74.2 |1008.2 | 0.0
71.6 |[1006.8 | 0.0
69.0 10074 | 16.5
69.8 10119 | 0.0
68.6 |1017.2 | 0.0
67.3 110188 0.0
654 1016.8 0.0
65.3 10139 0.0
65.0 10126 1.0
69.5 10136 | 0.0
71.4 (10095 | 05
75.0 | 1005.6 | 16.5
76.5 11007.4 | 0.0
76.3 ([1009.3 | 0.0
76.4 ([1011.3 | 0.0
741 1011.8 | 0.0
715 (10122 | 00
68.2 |1015.6 | 0.0
65.2 10189 | 0.0
64.1 10186 0.0
64.3 10166 0.0
66.0 10145 | 0.0
68.8 |1013.8 | 0.0
679 10142 0.0
67.2 10148 0.0
67.3/10164 | 0.0
66.3 |1017.5 | 0.0
64.8/1017.3 | 0.0
65.1 110153 0.0
66.6 |1012.5 | 0.0
68.4 |1013.8 | 0.0



2010 £E (FFERk 22 ££)8 ADS[ R AR

S

B P L3R (m /)

P Pl R ]
TR IE(m/s)

14 R[]

Sum(°C)
xR E (%)
ERIEE(%)
BERUE(hPa)
3R #h S[E (hPa)

RZ(mm)

RZEAM

WSW

JR\ [ 48 NNE
(%) 7.6

JR\ R 48 SW
(%) 9.3

2.0
SW
29.7
68.6
68.9
1013.4
1008.0
1.1

NE
2.3

WSW

13.7

W
3.9

=K
19.4
SSE
9.9
S
37.9
94.7
713
1021.1
1015.6
16.5

ENE
3.9

WNW

57
11.16:31

11.14:43

19.14:46
03.22:31
15.07:00
20.07:00
20.07:00
03.

ESE
4.1
NW
3.5

g i

240

35.9

63.8
1004.2
999.0

SE SSE

3.3
NNW
3.5

1.3

5.6

r %

8.02:14
18.14:46
20.19:06
02.16:56
02.16:56

12.7

CALM

1.9

BE

34.5

SSW
8.9



